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TROPHEE SENIORS LYON CHASSIEU 2020

Nom - Prénom
VIALLON Jean

MOUILLESEAUX Jean-Claude

DIAS Mario
CLEZARDIN Philippe
VALDES Manuel
COTE Jean-Pierre
THOMAS Thierry
NIELSEN-KOLDING Kim
* DELARETTE Benoit
ODIER Patrick
BILLARD Luc
STOUDER Christian
FARAUDO Rene

__DEFAY Lawrence _

PALAIS Roland
LAMOME Alain
BOSSUS Alain _
FOUR Roland
DYON Jean
GONTIER Jacques
CASTELL Martial
BOITEUX Bruno
VIVES Philippe
PAVIET Pierre
BALDUYCK Emmanuel
BADRE Jean-Luc
TROUVE Sylvie
CHAN Dominique
_ BERT Chanta
PELLE Claudette
BENOIT Florence
BOULICAUT Valérie
CERDAN Anne Caroline
JOUBERT Gwenaelle
BORELLY Valérie
ZUBIAGA Gonzalo
NICOLAS Christophe
AUDOIN Christian

| Club de licence

CH. D'AVOISE
QUETIGNY

JIVA HILL
CHASSIEU

TROIS VALLONS
LAC D'ANNECY
BIEVRE
GOUVERNEUR
BOURG EN BRESSE
GOLF CLUB LYON
CHANALETS
BEAUJOLAIS
GOLF CLUB LYON
GOUVERNEUR
GOUVERNEUR
BEAUJOLAIS

LES GETS

TROIS VALLONS
CHASSIEU

LYON SALVAGNY
SEYSSINS
CHANALETS
CHASSIEU
STCLAR
SEYSSINS
MIRIBEL JONAGE
MANCHETTE
GRENOBLE

AIX LES BAINS
GRENOBLE
GRENOBLE
CHASSIEU

GOLF CLUBLYON

GOLF CLUB LYON
LYON VERGER
GOUVERNEUR
MIRIBEL JONAGE
AIXLES BAINS
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FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
R
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
ES
FR
FR

10,1
15,1
14,8
14,9
18,1
8,1

15,0
16,7
10,1
1,3
18,0
1,7
13,9
139
1,4
12,6
15,9
12,1
135
136
9,2

11,9
14,7
68
10,8
13,5
124
16,8
21,1
11,4
14,4
18,5
1,7
13,0
19,4
1,1
114
12,9

Série
Veterans
Veterans
Senior M
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterans
Veterans
Senior M
Veterans
Senior M
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Veterans
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Senior M
Veterans
Senior F
senior 2 F
Senior F

senior 2 F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior M
Senior M
Veterans

Rep.
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs

Blancs

Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
Bleus
Bleus
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Bleus
Bleus
Bleus
Bleus
Bleus
Bleus
Blancs
Blancs
Blancs
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TROPHEE SENIORS LYON CHASSIEU 2020

~ Nom - Prénom [ Club de licence | Nat | Idk—__Sé_ﬁe [ R?p_
MIRIBEL Christian LYON SALVAGNY FR 67  SeniorM Blancs
FAVRE Eric CH. D'AVOISE FR 10,7 Senior M Blancs
PERRET Patrice SEYSSINS FR 11,3  SeniorM Blancs
BOLLARD Philippe ~ LYON SALVAGNY ~  FR 85  SeniorM Blancs
ASTAUD Michel GOLF CLUB LYON FR 124 Veterans Blancs
TIBEUF Philippe FOREZ FR 129  SeniorM Blancs
PETHELAZ Pierre ‘GOLF CLUB LYON FR 101  Senior M Blancs
SAINTE-CROIX Michel TROIS VALLONS FR 10,3 Veterans Blancs
CHARRAYRE Frederic CHASSIEU FR 133 Senior M Blancs
DLUGOSCH Bruno EVREUX FR 67  SeniorM Blancs
GONZALEZ Alexandre GOLF CLUB LYON FR 78  Veterans Blancs
FOURMOND Jean-Frangois VALSERINE FR 113  Veterans Blancs
POLESE Jean ~ BNPPARIBASNICE FR 64  Velerans Blancs
LAHEURTE Philippe LYON SALVAGNY FR 65  SeniorM Blancs
GUILLERMET Jean-Louis CHANALETS FR 108  SeniorM Blancs
HODGKINS Christopher COMMANDERIE FR 105  Veterans Blancs
NOUCHI Philippe JIVA HILL FR 122  SeniorM Blancs
FAYARD Alain ALBON FR 139 Senior M Blancs
RENIA Emile CH. DE CHAILLY FR 54  SeniorM Blancs
FERRET Didier MIRIBEL JONAGE FR 111 Veterans Blancs
GUYON Albert BOURG EN BRESSE FR 120  Veterans Blancs
REYNES Jean-Pierre  AIXLESBANS ~ FR 99 SeniorM Blancs
BERGER Raymond AIX LES BAINS FR 100  Veterans Blancs
DURAND Philippe SEYSSINS FR 11,3 SeniorM Blancs
ARMSTRONG Andrew GOUVERNEUR ) GB 49  SeniorM Blancs
PEIRASSO Marc CHASSIEU FR 52 Senior M Blancs
CELESTINI Patrice CHASSIEU FR 120 Senior M Blancs
FAURE Michef CHASSIEU FR 97  SeniorM Blancs
FALAISE Jean-Christophe SEYSSINS FR 106  SeniorM Blanics
_BOIVIN Philippe GRENOBLE FR 11,8 Veterans Blancs
CARLEVATO Armand AIX LES BAINS FR 91  Veterans Blancs
GENTET Patrick MAISON BLANCHE FR 11,8  SeniorM Blancs
VERCUEIL Thierry CHARMEIL FR 126  SeniorM Blancs
BOULICAUT Jérdme  CHASSIEU FR 29  SeniorM Blancs
BRAILLY Michel CHASSIEU FR 92 Veterans Blancs
CHAUMERON Patrick GOUVERNEUR FR 97 Veterans Blancs
POIROT Michel BOURG EN BRESSE " FR 52  Velerans Blancs
GROOTEN Marc MANCHETTE BE 61  SeniorM Blancs

LAGARDE Christophe BRIVE PLANCHETORTE FR 133 Senior M Blancs
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Nom - Prénom | Club de licence Nat | ldx | Séie | Rep.
TILLEMENT Xavier NANCY PULNOY FR 49  SeniorM Blancs
FOURCADE André VALENCE ST DID. FR 62 Senior M Blancs

RUSSELL lan MIRIBEL JONAGE GB 11,1  SeniorM Blancs
ERRECART Patrick ST THOMAS FR 39  SeniorM  Blancs
CHASTEL Jacques GOLF CLUBLYON FR 47 Veterans Blancs

SAGE Claude GRENOBLE FR 55 Veterans Blancs
GAUTIER Zoulikha CHASSIEU FR 137  Seniorf Bleus
PEYSSON Christine CHASSIEU FR 149 Senior F Bleus

FALAISE Aleth GRENOBLE FR 160  SeniorF Bleus
CHAZOT Claudine CHASSIEU N FR 97  SeniorF Bleus

TERMET Brigitte GOLF CLUB LYON FR 108  SeniorF Bleus
CACHARD Josette CHASSIEU FR 185 senior 2 F Bleus
'CAVANI Patricia ‘CHASSIEU ~ FR 103  SeniorF Bleus

PROY Huguette LYON VERGER FR 104  senior 2F Bleus
LEBRETON Sylvie GRENOBLE FR 11,4  SeniorF Bleus

DUSSOUS Francoise MIONNAY FR 59  SeniorF Bleus
VIALA Nicole AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES FR 69  SeniorF Bleus
MINARIE Christine C_HASSIEU FR 122  senior2F Bleus
COLOVIC Denis Goran | 0Z0R FR 42  SeniorM Blancs

FORISSIER Eric CHASSIEU FR 47 Senior M Blancs

LOGE Jéréme NANCY PULNOY FR 74 Senior M Blancs

NGUYEN Kim CH. D'AVOISE FR 16  SeniorM Blancs

VIDAL Gilles VALENCE ST DID. FR 48 Senior M Blancs

BALINT Thierry BEAUJOLAIS FR 81 Senior M Blancs

DUTU Frédéric ASC IT-CE LYON FR 50  SeniorM Blancs

MECHIN Franck ROYAL MOUGINS FR 73  SeniorM Blancs

POMMIER Pierre GOUVERNEUR FR 78  Veterans Blancs

SAFIR Jacques Laurent CHASSIEU FR 35  SeniorM Blancs

STARCK Noél TROIS VALLONS FR 47 Senior M Blancs

JULLIEN Christophe ~ CHAMPLONG FR 71 Senior M Blancs

107 joueurs



